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WELCOME TO THE 2024 NEWELL DISTRICT 4-H SALE

MONDAY MAY 27, 2024

SILVER SAGE COMMUNITY CORRAL
Auctioneer: Ross Annett/Logan Hopp/DLMS

Ringmen: Dan Sewell, Deloy Jensen, Grant Ellefson

Sales Clerks: Kathy Clark & Sue Giles

GRAND CHAMPION 2024

Tilley 4-H Club

GW Murray 6301
Club Champion Junior Showmanship

Club Champion Junior Grooming

Club Champion Quality

District Grand Champion Junior Showmanship
District Grand Champion Junior Grooming
District Grand Champion Steer 2024

RESERVE CHAMPION 2024

Tilley 4-H Club

Navada Murray 6304

Club Champion Intermediate Showmanship

Club Champion Intermediate Grooming

Club Reserve Quality

District Grand Champion Intermediate Showmanship
District Grand Champion Intermediate Grooming
District Reserve Champion Steer 2024

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING 4-H !!!l

Rail Bid (JBS) 4.30/Ib

AAAAAA

1595 |bs

1560 lbs
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Bassano 4-H Club
Show # Sale Weight S/lb Purchaser

231 Paisley Wirachowsky 1590
Club Champion Intermediate Showmanship
Club Champion Quality

229 Rylyn Scheibner 1385
Club Reserve Quality

137 Winston Scheibner 1265
1st Club Quality Split #1

141 Farrah Hopp 1420
1st Club Quality Split #2

134 Kyleah Doerksen 1240
Club Reserve Junior Showmanship
2nd Club Quality Split #1

144 Hailey Plett 1240
2nd Club Quality Split #2

139 Kay Sutherland 1290
3rd Club Quality Split #1

143 Carter Paetkau 1330
3rd Club Quality Split #2

371 Georgia Hale 1305
Club Champion Senior Showmanship
Club Champion Senior Grooming
3rd Club Quality Split #3

138 Bowden Doerksen 1305
4th Club Quality Split #1

140 Charley Wirachowsky 1160
Club Champion Junior Showmanship
Club Champion Junior Grooming
4th Club Quality Split #2



227

135

142

228

136

230

226

William Hale
Club Reserve Intermediate Grooming
4th Club Quality Split #3

Landon Lyzenga
Club Reserve Junior Grooming
5th Club Quality Split #1

Marley King
5th Club Quality Split #2

Gradey Doerksen
Club Reserve Intermediate Showmanship
5th Club Quality Split #3

Blake Scheibner
6th Club Quality Split #1

Bradley Lyzenga
Club Champion Intermediate Grooming

6th Club Quality Split #3

Natalie Paetkau
7th Club Quality Split #3

Club rate of gain  Bradley Lyzenga

1290

1335

1190

1265

1165

1530

1235

3.99Ibs/day



Show #

145

372

232

375

373

374

233

South Slope 4-H Beef Club

Sale Weight S/lb

Sage Ellefson 1300
Club Champion Junior Showmanship

Club Champion Junior Grooming

Club Champion Quality

Eva Niznik 1420
Club Champion Senior Showmanship
Club Reserve Quality

Sylver Voutier 1410
Club Reserve Intermediate Showmanship
Club Champion Intermediate Grooming

3th Club Quality

Kylea Janzen 1360
Club Reserve Senior Showmanship

Club Champion Senior Grooming

4th Club Quality

Tobin Johnson 1360
Club Reserve Senior Grooming
5th Club Quality

Nora Johnson 1270
6th Club Qualtiy

Melina Baumgarten 1260
Club Champion Intermediate Showmanship

Club Reserve Intermediate Grooming

7th Club Qualtiy

Club rate of gain Eva Niznik 3.79Ibs/day

Purchaser



Show #

376

150

149

377

148

235

146

236

147

Jenner 4-H Multi Club

Brooke Rasmuson

Club Champion Senior Showmanship
Club Champion Senior Grooming
Club Champion Quality

District Grand Champion Senior Showmanship
District Reserve Champion Senior Grooming

Nicole Waldner
Club Reserve Junior Grooming
Club Reserve Quality

Madison Lessner
2nd Club Quality Split #1
District Rate of Gain

Callie Aebly
Club Reserve Senior Showmanship

2nd Club Quality Split #2

Jade Howe
3rd Club Quality Split #1

Brooklyn Waldner
Club Reserve Intermediate Showmanship
Club Champion Intermediate Grooming

3rd Club Quality Split #2

Zane Rasmuson
Club Champion Junior Showmanship
Club Champion Junior Grooming

4th Club Quality Split #1

Rylee Howe
Club Reserve Intermediate Grooming

4th Club Quality Split #2

Duncan MclLean
Club Reserve Junior Showmanship

5th Club Quality Split #1

Sale Weight

S/lb

1425

1485

1580

1305

1370

1620

1215

1310

1165

Purchaser



234

378

Lily McLaughlin
Club Champion Intermediate Showmanship
5th Club Quality Split #2

Emma Howe
Club Reserve Senior Grooming

Club Rate of Gain  Madison Lessner

1380

4.43lbs/day



Show #

155

154

159

237

153

156

379

152

157

380

Tilley 4-H Club

Sophie Daniels
1st Club Quality Split #2

Susana Krahn
2nd Club Quality Split #1

Ryker Baumgarten
2nd Club Quality Split #2

Abe Krahn
2nd Club Quality Split #3

Peter Krahn
3th Club Quality Split #1

Austin Undershute
3rd Club Quality Split #2

Lucy Murray

Club Champion Senior Showmanship

Club Champion Senior Grooming

3rd Club Quality Split #3

District Reserve Champion Senior Showmanship
District Grand Champion Senior Grooming

Myra Murray

Club Reserve Junior Showmanship

Club Reserve Junior Grooming

4th Club Quality Split #1

District Reserve Champion Junior Showmanship
District Reserve Champion Junior Grooming

Hunter Lutes
4th Club Quality Split #2

Eva Krahn

Club Reserve Senior Showmanship
Club Reserve Senior Grooming

4th Club Quality Split #3

Sale Weight

S/lb

1460

1540

1385

1620

1570

1435

1475

1640

1250

1510

Purchaser



158

238

Bray Sutherland 1460
5th Club Quality Split #2

Evan Daniels 1370
Club Reserve Intermediate Showmanship

Club Reserve Intermediate Grooming

5th Club Quality Split #3

Club rate of gain Myra Murray 4.30lbs/day



John Ware 4-H Multi Club
Show # Sale Weight S/lb Purchaser

241 Brett Campbell 1545
Club Champion Intermediate Showmanship
Club Champion Intermediate Grooming
Club Champion Quality
District Reserve Champion Intermediate Showmanship
District Reserve Champion Intermediate Grooming

240 Brodi Beasley 1490
Club Reserve Quality

160 Brant Beasley 1455
1st Club Quality Split #1

382 Dylann Beasley 1355
1st Club Quality Split #3

161 Carter Campbell 1370
Club Reserve Junior Showmanship
Club Champion Junior Grooming
2nd Club Quality Split #1

383 Kamryn Trembecki 1290
Club Reserve Senior Showmanship
Club Reserve Senior Grooming
2nd Club Quality Split#3

163 Hazel Oliver 1280
3rd Club Quality Split #1

242 Maya Mandersheid 1380
Club Reserve Intermediate Showmanship
Club Reserve Intermediate Grooming
3rd Club Quality Split #2

384 Kiera Trembecki 1375
Club Champion Senior Showmanship
Club Champion Senior Grooming
3rd Club Quality Split #3



162

244

381

243

Emma Mandersheid

Club Champion Junior Showmanship
Club Reserve Junior Grooming

4th Club Quality Split #1

Mallie Oliver
4th Club Quality Split #2

Roper Webb
4th Club Quality Split #3

Sage Larson
5th Club Quality Split #2

Club rate of gain Brodi Beasley

1265

1220

1220

1315

4.02lbs/day



Show #

245

164

166

248

165

247

167

246

Dusty Plains 4-H Multi Club

Lucie Berg
Club Reserve Intermediate Grooming
Club Champion Quality

Oliver Berg
Club Reserve Quality

Jorja Griffith

Club Champion Junior Showmanship
Club Reserve Junior Grooming

2nd Club Quality Split #1

Evelyn Rooke

Club Reserve Intermediate Showmanship
Club Champion Intermediate Grooming
2nd Club Quality Split #2

Brinley Griffith
3rd Club Quality Split #1

Tenley Griffith
Club Champion Intermediate Showmanship
3rd Club Quality Split #2

Mason Curry

Club Reserve Junior Showmanship
Club Champion Junior Grooming
4th Club Quality Split #1

Brock Griffith

Club rate of gain Lucy Berg

Sale Weight

S/lb

1500

1480

1370

1470

1345

1340

1200

1330

4.09lbs/day

Purchaser
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