

WELCOME TO THE 2024 NEWELL DISTRICT 4-H SALE MONDAY MAY 27, 2024



SILVER SAGE COMMUNITY CORRAL Auctioneer: Ross Annett/Logan Hopp/DLMS

Ringmen: Dan Sewell, Deloy Jensen, Grant Ellefson

Sales Clerks: Kathy Clark & Sue Giles

GRAND CHAMPION 2024

Tilley 4-H Club

151 GW Murray 6301 1595 lbs

Club Champion Junior Showmanship
Club Champion Junior Grooming
Club Champion Quality
District Grand Champion Junior Showmanship
District Grand Champion Junior Grooming
District Grand Champion Steer 2024

RESERVE CHAMPION 2024

Tilley 4-H Club

239 Navada Murray 6304 1560 lbs

Club Champion Intermediate Showmanship
Club Champion Intermediate Grooming
Club Reserve Quality
District Grand Champion Intermediate Showmanship
District Grand Champion Intermediate Grooming
District Reserve Champion Steer 2024

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING 4-H!!!!

Rail Bid (JBS) 4.30/lb

Bassano 4-H Club

Show#		Sale Weight	<u>\$/lb</u>	<u>Purchaser</u>
231	Paisley Wirachowsky Club Champion Intermediate Showmanship Club Champion Quality	1590		
229	Rylyn Scheibner Club Reserve Quality	1385		
137	Winston Scheibner 1st Club Quality Split #1	1265		
141	Farrah Hopp 1st Club Quality Split #2	1420		
134	Kyleah Doerksen Club Reserve Junior Showmanship 2nd Club Quality Split #1	1240		
144	Hailey Plett 2nd Club Quality Split #2	1240		
139	Kay Sutherland 3rd Club Quality Split #1	1290		
143	Carter Paetkau 3rd Club Quality Split #2	1330		
371	Georgia Hale Club Champion Senior Showmanship Club Champion Senior Grooming 3rd Club Quality Split #3	1305		
138	Bowden Doerksen 4th Club Quality Split #1	1305		
140	Charley Wirachowsky Club Champion Junior Showmanship Club Champion Junior Grooming 4th Club Quality Split #2	1160		

227	William Hale Club Reserve Intermediate Grooming 4th Club Quality Split #3	1290
135	Landon Lyzenga Club Reserve Junior Grooming 5th Club Quality Split #1	1335
142	Marley King 5th Club Quality Split #2	1190
228	Gradey Doerksen Club Reserve Intermediate Showmanship 5th Club Quality Split #3	1265
136	Blake Scheibner 6th Club Quality Split #1	1165
230	Bradley Lyzenga Club Champion Intermediate Grooming 6th Club Quality Split #3	1530
226	Natalie Paetkau 7th Club Quality Split #3	1235
	Club rate of gain Bradley Lyzenga	3.99lbs/day

South	Slope	4-H	Beef	Club
-------	-------	-----	------	------

Show#	<u></u>		Sale Weight	<u>\$/lb</u>	<u>Purchaser</u>
145	Sage Ellefson Club Champion Junio Club Champion Junio Club Champion Quali	r Grooming	1300		
372	Eva Niznik Club Champion Senio Club Reserve Quality	r Showmanship	1420		
232	Sylver Voutier Club Reserve Interme Club Champion Interr 3th Club Quality	•	1410		
375	Kylea Janzen Club Reserve Senior S Club Champion Senio 4th Club Quality		1360		
373	Tobin Johnson Club Reserve Senior (5th Club Quality	Grooming	1360		
374	Nora Johnson 6th Club Qualtiy		1270		
233	Melina Baumgarten Club Champion Interr Club Reserve Interme 7th Club Qualtiy	mediate Showmanship ediate Grooming	1260		
	Club rate of gain	Eva Niznik	3.79lbs/day		

Jenner 4-H Multi Club

Show #	Jenner 4-H Multi Club	Sale Weight	<u>\$/lb</u>	<u>Purchaser</u>
376	Brooke Rasmuson Club Champion Senior Showmanship Club Champion Senior Grooming Club Champion Quality District Grand Champion Senior Showmanship District Reserve Champion Senior Grooming	1425		
150	Nicole Waldner Club Reserve Junior Grooming Club Reserve Quality	1485		
149	Madison Lessner 2nd Club Quality Split #1 District Rate of Gain	1580		
377	Callie Aebly Club Reserve Senior Showmanship 2nd Club Quality Split #2	1305		
148	Jade Howe 3rd Club Quality Split #1	1370		
235	Brooklyn Waldner Club Reserve Intermediate Showmanship Club Champion Intermediate Grooming 3rd Club Quality Split #2	1620		
146	Zane Rasmuson Club Champion Junior Showmanship Club Champion Junior Grooming 4th Club Quality Split #1	1215		
236	Rylee Howe Club Reserve Intermediate Grooming 4th Club Quality Split #2	1310		
147	Duncan McLean Club Reserve Junior Showmanship 5th Club Quality Split #1	1165		

234 Lily McLaughlin
Club Champion Intermediate Showmanship
5th Club Quality Split #2

378 Emma Howe

Club Reserve Senior Grooming

Club Rate of Gain Madison Lessner 4.43lbs/day

Tilley 4-H Club

Show#		Sale Weight	<u>\$/lb</u>	<u>Purchaser</u>
155	Sophie Daniels 1st Club Quality Split #2	1460		
154	Susana Krahn 2nd Club Quality Split #1	1540		
159	Ryker Baumgarten 2nd Club Quality Split #2	1385		
237	Abe Krahn 2nd Club Quality Split #3	1620		
153	Peter Krahn 3th Club Quality Split #1	1570		
156	Austin Undershute 3rd Club Quality Split #2	1435		
379	Lucy Murray Club Champion Senior Showmanship Club Champion Senior Grooming 3rd Club Quality Split #3 District Reserve Champion Senior Showmanship District Grand Champion Senior Grooming	1475		
152	Myra Murray Club Reserve Junior Showmanship Club Reserve Junior Grooming 4th Club Quality Split #1 District Reserve Champion Junior Showmanship District Reserve Champion Junior Grooming	1640		
157	Hunter Lutes 4th Club Quality Split #2	1250		
380	Eva Krahn Club Reserve Senior Showmanship Club Reserve Senior Grooming 4th Club Quality Split #3	1510		

	Club rate of gain	Myra Murray	4.30lbs/day	
238	Evan Daniels Club Reserve Intermediate Showmanship Club Reserve Intermediate Grooming 5th Club Quality Split #3		1370	
158	Bray Sutherland 5th Club Quality Spli	t #2	1460	

John Ware 4-H Multi Club

Show #	<u>John Ware 4-H Multi Club</u>	Sale Weight	<u>\$/lb</u>	<u>Purchaser</u>
241	Brett Campbell Club Champion Intermediate Showmanship Club Champion Intermediate Grooming Club Champion Quality District Reserve Champion Intermediate Showm District Reserve Champion Intermediate Groom	•		
240	Brodi Beasley Club Reserve Quality	1490		
160	Brant Beasley 1st Club Quality Split #1	1455		
382	Dylann Beasley 1st Club Quality Split #3	1355		
161	Carter Campbell Club Reserve Junior Showmanship Club Champion Junior Grooming 2nd Club Quality Split #1	1370		
383	Kamryn Trembecki Club Reserve Senior Showmanship Club Reserve Senior Grooming 2nd Club Quality Split#3	1290		
163	Hazel Oliver 3rd Club Quality Split #1	1280		
242	Maya Mandersheid Club Reserve Intermediate Showmanship Club Reserve Intermediate Grooming 3rd Club Quality Split #2	1380		
384	Kiera Trembecki Club Champion Senior Showmanship Club Champion Senior Grooming 3rd Club Quality Split #3	1375		

162	Emma Mandersheid Club Champion Junior Sho Club Reserve Junior Groom 4th Club Quality Split #1	•	1265
244	Mallie Oliver 4th Club Quality Split #2		1220
381	Roper Webb 4th Club Quality Split #3		1220
243	Sage Larson 5th Club Quality Split #2		1315
	Club rate of gain Broo	di Beasley	4.02lbs/day

Show #	Dusty Flams 4-11 Multi Club		Sale Weight	<u>\$/lb</u>	<u>Purchaser</u>
245	Lucie Berg Club Reserve Interm Club Champion Qua		1500		
164	Oliver Berg Club Reserve Quality	/	1480		
166	Jorja Griffith Club Champion Junio Club Reserve Junior 2nd Club Quality Spl	Grooming	1370		
248	Evelyn Rooke Club Reserve Interm Club Champion Inter 2nd Club Quality Spl	=	1470		
165	Brinley Griffith 3rd Club Quality Spli	t #1	1345		
247	Tenley Griffith Club Champion Inter 3rd Club Quality Spli	rmediate Showmanship it #2	1340		
167	Mason Curry Club Reserve Junior Club Champion Junio 4th Club Quality Spli	or Grooming	1200		
246	Brock Griffith		1330		
	Club rate of gain	Lucy Berg	4.09lbs/day		